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List of Enrolled Students 

M.Sc. I Semester 2025-26 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Aditi Thengdi M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC aditithengdi@gmail.com 

2.  Aliya Farheen M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN jabbensabiya@gmail.com 

3.  Anisha Yadu M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC anishayadu14@gmail.com 

4.  Ankita Dey Roy M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN deyreyankta1gmail.com 

5.  Anushka Tiwari M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN anushkat2005@gmail.com 

6.  Arshi Faridi M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN faridiarshi1@gmail.com 

7.  Bhavesh Tandon M.Sc. I Sem Male SC bhaveshtandon373@gmail.com 

8.  Devika Sonkar M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC rahulsonkarr165@gmail.com 

9.  Dharani Maitry M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC maitryshivam@gmail.com 

10.  Diksha Verma M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC dikshverma2230@gmail.com 

11.  Honey Agrawal M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN honeyagrawal819@gmail.com 

12.  Jhanvi Dorse M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN jhanvidorse0709@gmail.com 

13.  Kusum Nishad M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC akdinesh235@gmail.com 

14.  L Venkat Ramanna Rao M.Sc. I Sem Male GEN lvenkat524@gmail.com 

15.  Madhuri  M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC madhurisahusalna@gmail.com 

16.  Neeraj Kumar Thakur M.Sc. I Sem Male ST neerajthakur1322@gmail.com 

17.  Nidhi Sharma M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN sharmanidhi09032004@gmail.com 

18.  Nishant Kumar Kerketta M.Sc. I Sem Male ST dimnishant12@gmail.com 

19.  Priti  M.Sc. I Sem Female SC pritikhute0702@gmail.com 

20.  Reetika Thakur M.Sc. I Sem Female ST reetika1912@gmail.com 

21.  Riya Choudhari M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN shwetaaneeta17@gmail.com 

22.  Shrawan Kumar Potai M.Sc. I Sem Male ST shrawankumar99905@gmail.com 

23.  Shreya Bhardwaj M.Sc. I Sem Female OBC shreyabhardwaj2028@gmail.com 

24.  Shruti Diwan M.Sc. I Sem Female GEN shrutidiwan306@gmail.com 

25.  Sujata Ekka M.Sc. I Sem Female ST ekkasujatata4@gmail.com 
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M.Sc. III Semester 2025-26 

S. No. Name of Students Class Gender Category Email 

1.  Anurag Krishna Shukla M.Sc. III Sem Male GEN anandanurag229@gmail.com 

2.  Barkha Kosariya M.Sc. III Sem Female SC barkahkosariya710752@gmail.com 

3.  Damini Dhruw M.Sc. III Sem Female ST daminidhruw27@gmail.com 

4.  Dron Kumari M.Sc. III Sem Female ST dronkumarikanwar@gmail.com 

5.  Ipsita Sadhangi M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN ezonebasna@gmail.com 

6.  Khushi Srivastava M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN srivastavakhuashi06@gmail.com 

7.  Kiran Gawande M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN raorupesh2015@gmail.com 

8.  Kritika Tiwari M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN advsudhlrtiwari@gmail.com 

9.  Mansi Deo M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN deomansi76@gmail.com 

10.  Mokshraj Sinha M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC moksharajsinha@gmail.com 

11.  Monika Verma M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC monikaverma1739@gmail.com 

12.  Narendra Chandravanshi M.Sc. III Sem Male OBC narendrach2003@gmail.com 

13.  Neha Paikra M.Sc. III Sem Female ST nebapaikra72016@gmail.com 

14.  Pankaj Kumar Khandhe M.Sc. III Sem Male ST pankajkumarkhandhe725@gmail.com 

15.  Pankaj Piyush Netam M.Sc. III Sem Male ST pankajnetam321@gmail.com 

16.  Patanjali Singh M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN patanjallsingh19@gmail.com 

17.  Sagrika Sen M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC ishwarsenishwarsen0131@gmail.con 

18.  Saman Zubabi M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN samanzubabi18@gmail.com 

19.  Samidha Sharma M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN samidhasharma2206@gmail.com 

20.  Sneha Singh Thakur M.Sc. III Sem Female GEN snehathakur626530@gmail.com 

21.  Srishti Mandavi M.Sc. III Sem Female ST srishtimandavi7@gmail.com 

22.  Tikendra Kumar Warke M.Sc. III Sem Male SC tikendrawarke105@gmail.com 

23.  Unnati Dewangan M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC unnatidewangan04052002@gmail.com 

24.  Yamini Porgade M.Sc. III Sem Female OBC manoharkumarsoni007@gmail.com 
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